
All prices are in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge

SPARKLING WINE
Saint Louis Blanc de Blancs NV, 
Italy

WHITE WINE
Pierre Chainier, Sauvignon Blanc, 
France

ROSÉ WINE
Jacob’s Creek Le Petit Rose, 
2022, Australia

RED WINE
Pierre Chainier, Pinot Noir, France

BOTTLED BEER
Tsingtao

DRAUGHT BEER
Sapporo Draught

COCKTAILS
Bellini
Daiquiri
Old Fashioned
 
SPIRITS
Moskovskaya
Hayman’s London Dry
Havana 3yrs

Olmeca
Jim Beam Bourbon

$100

$80

$80

$80

$48

$68

$88

$88

$88 

$68

$68

$68

$68
$68

Live Every Hour 
Like It’s Happy Hour
Monday to Thursday (4 - 7pm)

TAPAS

Mini Peking Duck Tacos (3 pc)
迷你北京片皮鴨夾餅

Vegetarian Spring Roll (6 pc)
香脆素春卷(六件)

Madame Fu’s Butterfly 
Pork Bao (2 pc)
叉燒蝴蝶夾包(兩件)

Omnituna Tacos (3 pc) 
純植物吞拿魚夾餅

Cigar Spring Roll (2 pc)
雪茄春卷 (兩件)

Truffle Mayo Quail Egg (4 pc)                                     
松露蛋黃醬鵪鶉蛋 (四件)

Calamari with Spicy Salt                                   
香蒜魷魚

Golden Pork Belly with Mustard                  
                                                               炭火燒金方(腩仔)

$98

$72

 $80

$108

$98

$88

$208

$198

   

All prices are in HKD and are subject to 10% service charge



Available in the Fù Bar

BOARD GAMES

Jenga
Chess

Backgammon


